

NS0-159^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Data Administrator, ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-159 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/ns0-159.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.geekcert.com/ns0-159.html

2024 Latest geekcert NS0-159 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

You create a Snapshot copy of a new volume.

Which activity increases the size of the new Snapshot copy?

- A. deleting data that was written to the volume after the Snapshot copy was created
- B. writing new data to the volume after the Snapshot copy was created
- C. reading data that was written to the volume before the Snapshot copy was created
- D. deleting data that was written to the volume before the Snapshot copy was created

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Which two statements about replicating FlexGroup volumes are true? (Choose two.)

- A. You can increase the capacity of a FlexGroup volume that is being replicated.
- B. You cannot perform a resync on a FlexGroup SnapMirror relationship after it has been broken.
- C. The SnapMirror relationship type must be XDP.
- D. The SnapMirror relationship type must be DP.

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 3

Click the Exhibit button.

(missing the Exhibit)

Referring to the exhibit, what is a valid storage failover scenario?

- A. Node 1 fails and Node 2 takes over Node 1\\'s storage.
- B. Node 2 fails and Node 3 takes over Node 2\\'s storage.
- C. Node 3 fails and Node 1 takes over Node 3\\'s storage.
- D. Node 4 fails and Node 2 takes over Node 4\\'s storage.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4



https://www.geekcert.com/ns0-159.html

2024 Latest geekcert NS0-159 PDF and VCE dumps Download

You have a 4-node cluster and want to ensure that a new NAS LIF can fail over to any node. In this scenario, which two actions are required to configure the LIF? (Choose two.)

- A. Add ports from all nodes to the LIF\\'s broadcast domain.
- B. Configure the failover policy tobroadcast-domain-wide.
- C. Add ports from all nodes to the LIF\\'s home port list.
- D. Configure the failover policy to system-defined.

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 5

What is the minimum number of disks required to create a RAID-DP data aggregate?

A. 4

B. 6

C. 3

D. 5

Correct Answer: D

NS0-159 VCE Dumps

NS0-159 Practice Test

NS0-159 Study Guide